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Women / 7 / L7 b12 g1
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Fleming1940
Reflex  FL

9.500 9.700 9.5259.400 38.125
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Mitzy Medina923
Flips Gymnastics- SP

9.175 9.000 9.5009.800 37.475
5 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Jillian Zinnert1939
Reflex  FL

9.100 9.600 9.7508.900 37.350
7T 2 9 1 3 

3 

Elyse Calderon2006
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.200 9.000 9.3509.325 36.875
4 4T 5 7 4 

4 

Lena Gatewood507
Camden Gymn GA

9.125 8.650 9.4259.525 36.725
6 7 2 4 5T

5T

Addison Proa1375
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.300 8.750 9.4009.275 36.725
3 6 6 5T 5T

5T

Claire Roby227
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.100 9.250 8.7009.425 36.475
7T 3 3 9 7 

7 

Kira Grady506
Camden Gymn GA

9.350 8.250 9.4009.050 36.050
2 8 7T 5T 8 

8 

Anniston Brown308
Bainbridge Gymn GA

8.725 6.600 9.2759.050 33.650
9T 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Dhara Patel309
Bainbridge Gymn GA

8.725 7.200 7.9008.250 32.075
9T 9 10 10 10 

10 

Grace Williams1174
Gym Kidz  FG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 b12 g2
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilah Payamps1938
Reflex  FL

9.400 9.275 9.4009.350 37.425
1 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Isabella Novaton1048
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.300 8.725 9.8259.300 37.150
2 7 3 1 2 

2 

Brooke Beird2318
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.875 9.325 9.4009.175 36.775
7 1 4 3T 3 

3 

Elise Cheeseman1371
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.100 9.275 9.2509.000 36.625
5 2T 5T 6 4 

4 

Ashley Castor278
Andover All Stars MV

8.800 8.400 9.3509.650 36.200
9 9T 1 5 5 

5 

Emily Dahlstrom2544
Wolf Den Gymn  MN

9.200 8.600 9.1259.000 35.925
3 8 5T 7 6 

6 

Ayva Zagorski1370
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.000 9.100 9.1008.400 35.600
6 4T 9 8T 7 

7 

Lilly Gilbertson226
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.850 8.950 9.1008.550 35.450
8 6 8 8T 8 

8 

Bansi Patel306
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.125 8.400 9.1008.750 35.375
4 9T 7 8T 9 

9 

Tristin Combs1772
Northwest Saltos MV

8.650 8.300 9.4508.250 34.650
10 11 10 2 10 

10 

Brooke Humes660
Competitive Edge KY

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
11 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 b12 g3
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tori Ricker1601
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.450 9.325 9.7259.575 38.075
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Soldeki Pichler1176
Gym Kidz  FG

9.050 8.900 9.3509.550 36.850
7T 6 2 7 2 

2 

Mary Nell Howard1270
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.200 8.950 9.3758.800 36.325
3 5 3T 5T 3 

3 

Savanna Slater441
Bee's Gymnastics LE

9.100 8.850 9.4758.800 36.225
4T 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Samantha Feineigle1373
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.075 9.100 9.5508.375 36.100
6 4 9 2 5 

5 

Payton Steinagel1937
Reflex  FL

9.100 8.800 9.3758.600 35.875
4T 8 5T 5T 6 

6 

Lillian Blackson1372
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.225 9.400 9.4257.625 35.675
2 2 11 4 7 

7 

Madeline Lewis1374
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.000 8.700 9.3258.500 35.525
9T 9 7 8 8 

8 

Kala Vandermark871
Endless Mountains MA

9.000 9.450 8.2008.450 35.100
9T 1 8 11 9 

9 

Bailey Nunnery307
Bainbridge Gymn GA

8.925 8.100 9.0508.600 34.675
11 11 5T 9 10 

10 

Caroline Jiang1175
Gym Kidz  FG

9.050 8.400 8.9008.300 34.650
7T 10 10 10 11 

11 

Ella Luettgerodt705
Deutschs Gymn  WI

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 b12 g4
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alejandra Flores1269
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.625 9.675 9.8009.175 38.275
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Aubrie Ellinger1327
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.525 9.375 9.6259.725 38.250
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Roselyn Llanes2317
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.700 9.5759.600 37.975
8 1 2 3 3 

3 

Ciera Schultz2347
The GymNest  GA

8.925 9.450 9.4759.475 37.325
10 3 3 5 4 

4 

Kara Jackson1271
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.550 9.250 9.3258.750 36.875
2 5 8 7 5 

5 

Maria Vargas1268
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.375 9.125 9.5008.400 36.400
4 6T 11 4 6 

6 

Morgan Jacobs1568
KIAGA  CE

9.000 9.000 8.9509.225 36.175
9 8 4 10 7 

7 

Camila Velarde1272
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.300 8.450 9.1509.200 36.100
6 10 5 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Malchow2576
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

8.900 9.125 9.0758.725 35.825
11 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Gwendolyn Demaso1203
Gymfinity Gymn  CE

9.350 8.200 8.8009.100 35.450
5 11 7 12 10 

10 

Jocelyn Vavra706
Deutschs Gymn  WI

8.850 8.850 8.9008.700 35.300
12 9 10 11 11 

11 

Cecilia Diruzza1273
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.225 8.000 9.4508.050 34.725
7 12 12 6 12 

12 
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